
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan 
Malaysia Bulan

JRWWWW ENTERPRISE 357-2000048410

TL ENTERPRISE 357-2000045124

NURUL'S KITCHEN 357-2000048448

FENOMENA MAJUKAYA SDN. BHD. 357-20028517

EYLMAN ENTERPRISE 357-2000046333

INNOVATEX ENTERPRISE 357-2000048039

FOCUS  PERDANA 357-20015561

ELIN TRADING 357-02078823

EVENTLAB WORKS & SUPPLIES SDN. BHD. 357-2000041998

Simonix Trading Enterprise 357-2000048746

ALAM  MEWAH TRADING 357-2000048755

J@K HAFIZ ENTERPRISE 357-2000048780

ILAH JAJA ENTERPRISE 357-2000048800

chanteq chamber academy 357-2000048140

DMW 1 AUTOMOBILE (SABAH) SDN. BHD. 357-20027610

STAR DELTA ENTERPRISE 357-20027038

AISAH ENTERPRISE 357-2000047845

MM SECURIFORCE  SDN. BHD. 357-2000038672

MOMENT9 CREATIVE PRINTING 357-2000049022

SANDAKAN POULTRY MART SDN. BHD. 357-2000048911

A-RAY SERVICES ENTERPRISE 357-2000048924

ALYSSA ENTERPRISE 357-2000033765

Green pepper 357-2000049147

April

Januari

Februari

Mac

PEMBEKAL HADIR LATIHAN (2025)
SABAH



DESPER BORNEO 357-2000034068

SUKAPURA SDN. BHD. 357-20004156

MAJU JAYA ENTERPRISE 357-3000035105

GEMILANG USAHA ENTERPRISE 357-2000048728

DC38 VENTURES  SDN. BHD. 357-2000048783

RED ENERGY (SABAH)  SDN. BHD. 357-2000040430

SYARIKAT WAWASAN 3M 357-2000038229

HOMEMART GROUP SDN. BHD. 357-2000048675

KDH PHARMACY & HEALTHMART PLT 357-2000048960

TRISTAR RECYCLING  SDN. BHD. 357-2000048301

PEMBORONG JUTA MAJU 357-2000049276

AB CO. 357-2000049210

SINAR JAYA ENTERPRISE 357-20014544

SYARIKAT SRI MULIA 357-20005878

ASIAN CUISINE 357-2000049484

RHINOZ VENTURES 357-2000049438

PERKASA HOTEL HOLDINGS SDN. BHD. 357-2000036744

WHAZ AR ENTERPRISE 357-2000040071

VGROUP ENTERPRISE 357-2000049373

SN ASSOCIATES CONSULTANCY SDN. BHD. 357-2000049520

SAFSHAZ ENTERPRISE 357-2000049565

Misda Trading 357-2000049366

STEPHANIE GARDEN SDN. BHD. 1178345-W

NUR IDANIE ENTERPRISE 357-20019615

TELERAD DR KISSEY PLT 357-2000041455

MACHA ENTERPRISE 357-2000049473

PAITAN RIVER CONTRAKTOR 357-2000035064

SRI RUMAKAN ENTERPRISE 357-2000049145

April

Mei

Jun

Julai



ADZ WORLD 357-2000049760

THEATIRA ENTERPRISE 357-2000049730

WARISAN BUDI 357-2000049818

SURAWANA ENTERPRISE 357-2000041338

ADWA BINA ENTERPRISE 357-2000041178

NAEN.CO 357-2000049338

ARMADA KK AUTOMOBILE SDN. BHD. 357-2000049645

K.K. PEST CONTROL ENTERPRISE 357-20003503

EL-SPACE CORPORATION 357-02039866

NURAD LEGACY ENTERPRISE 357-2000049729

ADEL NIAGA R40557/2019

Min's Family Trading 2 357-2000049868

HAYSAKA ENTERPRISE 357-2000035743

RESTORAN RUMPUN SELERA DAN CATERING 357-2000049615

ALEESYA AZZAHRA ENTERPRISE 357-2000046364

FRIENDLY HOTEL SDN. BHD. 357-2000040086

EARTH INFO SDN. BHD. 357-20014116

TWS ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. 357-2000049369

LUMAYAN HUB SDN. BHD. 357-2000049921

SINAR UTAMA ENTERPRISE 357-2000045956

Julai

Ogos


